www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019308
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- �SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
DIN12B-1
3/4”
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-12H-20K
12 73,60 81,80 52 35
20 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-12H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 14,47 F
PCS75-13H-20K
13 79,60 87,10 58 35
20 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
PCS75-13H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 16,06 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 309
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-14H-20K
14 85,61 93,80 64 35
20 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-14H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 17,61 F
PCS75-15H-20K
15 91,63 99,20 70 35
20 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 20,07 F
PCS75-15H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 20,07 F
PCS75-16H-20K
16 97,65 105,50 75 35
20 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-22K 22 6 2,80 M5 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 22,60 F
PCS75-16H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 22,60 F
PCS75-17H-22K
17 103,67 111,20 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 24,97 F
PCS75-17H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 24,97 F
PCS75-18H-22K
18 109,71 118,00 80 35
22 6 2,80 M5 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-24K 24 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-25K 25 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 26,89 F
PCS75-18H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 26,89 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019310
- �Pitch 19,05mm (DIN 12B-1)
- Roller diameter 12,07mm
- M�aterials:
    C45 steel UNI7845
    Hardened teeth 45-53HRC
 Accessory.
- �SBR-750/M chain
.Info.
- DIN 6885 keyway on the central tooth line
- Threaded hole on key and at 90°
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 to 5
PCS75-19H-25K
19 115,75 123,30 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 29,31 F
PCS75-19H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 29,31 F
PCS75-20H-25K
20 121,78 129,70 80 35
25 8 3,30 M6 30,12 F
PCS75-20H-28K 28 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 30,94 F
PCS75-20H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 30,94 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
ØT
ØD ØP
11,1
EK
0.6+1mm
deep
ØA
= =
ØM
DIN12B-1
3/4”
T2
C45 tempered steel
Chain sprocket with hardened teeth
Bore and
keyway
2 threaded
holes
All dimensions in mm
Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 311
Z K Price each
Part N° Teeth ØP ØD ØM E ØA (H9) T2 ØT 1 t5
PCS75-21H-28K
21 127,82 135,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-21H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 36,62 F
PCS75-23H-28K
23 139,90 147,40 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-23H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 41,04 F
PCS75-24H-28K
24 145,94 154,10 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-24H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 42,39 F
PCS75-25H-28K
25 152,00 159,50 90 40
28 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-30K 30 8 3,30 M6 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-32K 32 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-35K 35 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-38K 38 10 3,30 M8 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-40K 40 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-42K 42 12 3,30 M10 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-45K 45 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-48K 48 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
PCS75-25H-50K 50 14 3,80 M12 44,96 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Our other products
RAGb
Cylindrical brush
track, For gentle
conveying and
handling
G01
Single universal joint,
Normal duty
PTKss
Foot for the food
industry, Stainless
steel - 3-A standard
LRH
Bi-directional
leadscrew, Bi-
directional - 1 thread
FR
Steel thread inserts,
Steel
NT91
Spur gear coaxial
gearbox, from 10 to
35 Nm - Inline
CMM
Male rod ends DIN
ISO12240-4, Steel /
bronze
MHX
Hexagonal threaded
sleeve, Hexagonal -
steel
MSP3815
Masterplate®
glueable insert
rectangular,
rectangular with
threaded...
HDSS
Needle roller double
universal joint -
Stainless steel, Heavy
duty
BOX-TOR-B
Box set of Nitrile O-
rings in nitrile, 20.38 x
1.78mm to 50.16 x
5.34
PRF4545
Standard stainless
steel profile, 45 x 45
mm
Complementary products
KK
Rounded end feather
key, Steel
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)